
Firms with Court Certified Trainers 
US District Court - District of Utah

Firm Name Trainer(s) Phone E-Mail last updated

Anderson & Karrenberg  Stephen 534-1700 shorvat@aklawfirm.com, 12/30/10

Ballard Spahr Geneve 531-3036 wanberg@ballardspahr.com 1/3/11

Bennett, Tueller, Johnson
and Deere

Dina 801-438-2000 dnewton@btjd.com 1/3/11

Borsos Law Office Jackie 533-8883 jackie@sassi.com 1/3/11

Callister, Nebeker &
McCullough Michael, Voneen

530-7414 mstanger@cnmlaw.com,
vhyatt@cnmlaw.com Michael 1/5/11

Clayton, Howarth and
Cannon

Julie 255-5335 jserassio@chcpat.com 1/5/11

Clyde, Snow, Sessions &
Swenson

Gail, Jennifer,
Christopher

322-2516 gaild@clydesnow.com,
jjames@clydesnow.com,
csnow@clydesnow.com

Jennifer 12/30/10

Dewsnup, King & Olsen Sarah 533-0400 sboucher@dkolaw.com 1/6/11

Disability Law Center Monique 363-1347

Dorsey & Whitney Melissa Wood
Hilda

933-7360



Eisenberg & Gilchrist Cheryl 366-9100 cmattson@braytonlaw.com

Epperson & Owens Julie 983-9800 jhampton@olawoffice.com 1/3/11

Fabian & Clendenin Holley, Mashell 323-2269
Mashell
323-2241
Holley

hfellows@fabianlaw.com,
mparks@fabianlaw.com

both -  1/3/10

Federal Public Defender Darla 524-4010 darla_snodgrass@fd.org

Helgesen, Waterfall and
Jones

Keith Backman 479-4777 keith@utahattorneys.com 1/3/11

Hillyard, Anderson and
Olsen

Elaine 435-752-2610 elaine@hao-law.com 1/4/11

Holland & Hart Bard, Diane Diane 799-5854
Bard 799-5835

drussell@hollandhart.com,
bloertscher@hollandhart.com

both 1/5/11

Holme, Roberts and Owen Deb, Brita 323-3200 deb.bowman@hro.com,
brita.larsen@hro.com

deb 1/3/11

Hutchings, Baird & Jones Bruce
801-647-1400

328-1400

Jones, Waldo, Holbrook &
McDonough

Dan 521-3200 devans@joneswaldo.com 1/1/11

Kirton & McConkie Adrian Wride 328-3600 awride@kmclaw.com 1/5/11



Manning, Curtis, Bradshaw
& Bednar

Katrina, Ashley 363-5678 kanderson@mc2b.com 1/5/11

Morgan, Minnock, Rice &
James

Joe, Melanie, Bonnie 531-7888 manderson@mmrj.com,
jminnock@mmrj.com,

blewis@mmrj.com

all ok 1/5/11

Parr, Brown Nancy, Susan, 
Kathy Spencer

532-7840 nancyw@pwlaw.com,
susanm@pwlaw.com,
kspencer@pwlaw.com

Parsons, Behle & Latimer Rhonda Kelly
Valori Bollwinkel

536-6757 rkelley@parsonsbehle.com
vbollwinkel@parsonsbehle.com

both - 12/10

Ray, Quinney & Nebeker Jeanine Newby, Kelly kpickering@rqn.com,
jnewby@rqn.com

kelly 12/30/10

Richards, Brandt, Miller
and Nelson

Anthony,
Francine, Sue

531-2000 suemcaffee@rbmn.com,
francinecaserta@rbmn.com, 
anthonygriesel@rbmn.com

Robert J. DeBry and
Associates

Lynn 892-6128 lheward@robertdebry.com 12/30/10

Savage Yeates & Waldron Marta, Pam 328-2200 pmcleese@yahoo.com,
mstott@sywlaw.com

both - 12/30/10

Siegfried & Jensen Mark 266-0999 mark@sjatty.com

Smith & Glauser Robin 562-5555 rknebel@smithglauser.com 12/28/10



Snell & Wilmer Nick Adams 257-1507 nadams@swlaw.com 12/30/10

Snow, Christensen &
Marineau 

Pam 322-9310 phs@scmlaw.com 12/30/10

State of Utah Bridget Carney 538-5182 brigidcarney@utah.gov 1/5/11

Stoel, Rives Jeff 328-3131

Strong & Hanni Jane Smart 323-2174 jsmart@strongandhanni.com 6/16/11

Trask Britt Hoang 532-1922 hhha@traskbritt.com 12/30/10

Trease Ward Tami 596-9400 ext 130 tamilee@expresslaw.com

UPRR Kim Le 212-3983 kale1@up.com

US Attorney’s Office Barb 325-3330 barbara.atencio@usdoj.gov 1/5/11

Utah Attorney General’s
Office

Roberta,
Toni

366-0252
Toni 3660216

RKANEKO@utah.gov,
toniwright@utah.gov

both - 12/30/10

Utah Legal Center Mike 801-328-8891 x.
3343

mbulson@utahlegalservices.org

Van Cott, Bagley, Cornwall
& McCarthy

Jennifer 532-3333 jhardrath@vancott.com 12/28/10

Williams & Hunt Tracy 521-5678 twillingham@wilhunt.com



Winder and Counsel 322-2222

Wood Jenkins Lisa 366-6060 lhewitson@woodjenkinslaw.com 12/30/10

Woodbury & Kesler Carolee 364-1100 ckirk@wklawpc.com 1/3/11

Workman Nydegger Anne
Jessica

321-8882
801-321-8420


